Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 1 6 & Under
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Kailey Pergler 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
FOND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.50 1
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 1 7&8
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Khloe Pergler 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
FOND 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 57.00 1
Brynley Hurd 9.60 9.50 940 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
FOND 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.30 2
Brylie Buescher 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
FOND 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 55.90 3
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 2 6 & Under
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Jayla Moore 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
M&M 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.10 1
Kendall Seewald 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
M&M 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.20 2
Mary Jane Kaley 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
EGA 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.30 3
Jillian Collins 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTEGR 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 27.40 4
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 2 7&8
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Baylie Beasley 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
INTEGR 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.30 1
Ella Gabay 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.10 2
Marie Weaver 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
DEVEAU 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.80 3
Emma Hausmann 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
ITZG 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.30 4
Emmelie Cargal 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.20 5
Mia Hooten 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
DEVEAU 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 0.00 26.80 54.50 6
Abryna Odari 6.90 6.90 6.90 20.70 0.00 0.00 20.70
FOND 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40 50.10 7
Grace Gabay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 28.50 8
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 2 9&10
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Faith Kilgore 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
ITZG 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.20 1
Brooklyn Consalvo 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
INTEGR 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.10 2
Alexis Mitcham 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
DEVEAU 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.50 3
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 2 11 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Grace Gentry 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
NEWBUR 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.10 1
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 3 7&8
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Stella Shuster 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
INTEGR 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.70 1
Myiah Giannoni 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
FIREH 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.60 2
Charlotte Gawboy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EGA 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 20.10 3
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 3 9&10
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Vidya Patel 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
IKG 8.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60 54.60 1
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 3 11 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Bailey Harding 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
TOPCIT 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.30 1
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 4 8 & Under
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Regan DeVader 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
TOPCIT 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.70 1
Maniyah Gatlin 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MIDWES 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 55.30 2
Julia Elstro 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
HIGH-E 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.30 2
Allison Grove 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
MIDWES 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 55.10 3
MJ Shultz 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.90 27.70
DEVEAU 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.30 27.20 54.90 4
Emma Mottl 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70
MIDWES 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 53.90 5
Amelia Franco 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
MIDWES 8.30 8.40 8.0 25.20 0.00 0.00 25.20 53.30 6
Isabelle Lenart 8.40 8.50 8.50 25.40 0.00 0.00 25.40
MIDWES 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 53.00 7
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 4 9&10

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Zoey Erickson 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
MILLS 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.30 1

Mia Williams 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
KIDZ 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.20 2

Myah Nelson 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
MIDWES 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.20 3

Alexandra Smith 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
HIGH-E 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.10 4

Sydney Louden 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MJM 9.60 940 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.10 4

Maria Daily 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
DEVEAU 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 4

Layla Fritz 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
INTEGR 9.50 940 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.90 5

Audrianna Cargal 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
INTEGR 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.80 6

Karoline Sevic 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
HIGH-E 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.80 6

Ava lvankovic 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MIDWES 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.50 7

Carly Harless 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
DEVEAU 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 56.40 8

Giana Mele 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
MILLS 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.20 9

Abigail Dine 9.30 940 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
DEVEAU 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.90 10

Sheyley Ware 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MARIAS 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.90 10

Avianna Sieders 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
CEA 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.90 11

Olivia McConnell 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
MJM 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.80 12

Madelyn Stevens 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
ITZG 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.70 13

Gwen Ramage 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
QC 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.60 14

Chayse Sturtevant 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
FLIPTO 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.50 15

Celia Papasavvas 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
QC 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.00 16
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 4 9&10
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Isabella Perez 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
SCAMPS 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 54.70 17
Lilah Otis 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
HIGH-E 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 47.40 18
Ava McCoy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MT&T 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 27.70 19
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 4 11 &12

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Taylor Powers 9.60 9.70 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
NEWBUR 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 1

Brooklyn Beegle 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
NEWBUR 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.30 2

Hayden Oakley 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
HIGH-E 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 55.70 3

Hayli Gerkin 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
SUNGYM 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.60 4

Lilyana Belonga 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
MILLS 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.30 26.70 55.10 5

Manaija Gatlin 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
MIDWES 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.10 5

Ainsley Loredo 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
INTEGR 8.30 8.30 840 25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 53.80 6

Alexis Rupp 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.90 26.30
TOPCIT 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.90 26.90 53.20 7

Lai-Lai Wilson 8.90 8.80 8.90 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60
MILLS 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 0.30 26.50 53.10 8

Riley Sapp 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
TOPSTA 8.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 0.00 0.00 25.10 53.00 9

Jori Pietschman 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SCAMPS 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 27.80 10
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 4 13& 14
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Audrey Mitchell 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
AIRBOR 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.00 1
Maddison Easley 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
TOPCIT 9.50 9.40 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.70 2
Kaydence Tufano 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
SCAMPS 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.80 3
Annike Versfeld 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
MT&T 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.40 4
Mallory Jacobs 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
INTEGR 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 54.80 5
McKenna Lentz 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.30 26.90
INTEGR 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.30 27.10 54.00 6
Lauren Lott 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
QC 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 48.70 7
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 4 15 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Abigail McCoy 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MT&T 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.80 1
Emily Holcomb 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
CEA 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 56.10 2
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 8 & Under
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Alexa Arredondo 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
MIDWES 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.20 1
Emma Szwajnos 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
MIDWES 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 2
Vivien Lenart 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
MIDWES 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 56.80 3
Lucy Brezina 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
GF-EAG 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.30 4
Meela Turay 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
MIDWES 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.10 5
Savannah Coy 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
M&M 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.80 6
Hadley Jossart 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
M&M 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.30 7
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 9&10

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Adwen Barstow 9.50 9.60 940 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
AMPLIF 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.20 1

Abby Schleiffer 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
FIREH 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.20 1

Amelia Coenen 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
IKG 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.10 2

Lily Foulk 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.00 3

Rae Rae Burrows 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
GYM-ET 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.60 4

Mercedes Arnold 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
FLIPSH 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.50 5

Megan Elstro 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
HIGH-E 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.30 6

Kaylee Swenson 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
INTEGR 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.30 27.80 56.20 7

Jenna Murphy 9.50 9.50 940 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
INTEGR 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.20 7

Leah Tower 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
FIREH 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.80 8

Leah Taylor 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.30 27.00
MILLS 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 55.30 9

Ella Dring 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
M&M 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.20 10

Hayden Huffman 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
DGA 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.20 10

Emilie Lentz 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
DEVEAU 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.20 11

Leah Loibl 8.90 8.80 8.90 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60
FLIPTO 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 55.10 12

Lillian Lee 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
FLIPTO 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.00 13

Sophie Gorski 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00
GF-EAG 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 54.90 14

Brianna Mcllvaine 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.30 26.90
DEVEAU 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 54.90 14

Jojo Arata 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
DEVEAU 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00 54.70 15

Adelynn Woods 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
FIREH 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 54.70 16
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 9&10
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Neveah Uchwat 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10
MT&T 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.30 27.10 54.20 17
Ava Wengren 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
M&M 8.90 8.80 8.90 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60 53.90 18
Isabella Smith 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10
DGA 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70 53.80 19
Amaya Jimenez 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
MARIAS 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.90 26.10 53.60 20
Avery Wheatley 8.60 8.60 8.70 25.90 0.00 0.00 25.90
HIFLYE 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.30 27.20 53.10 21
Hailey Norton 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
AIRBOR 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 47.50 22
Gianna Perrera 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
FLIPSP 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70 46.70 23
Mischa Drackert 6.70 6.70 6.60 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
AMPLIF 6.70 6.60 6.60 19.90 0.00 0.00 19.90 39.90 24
Adelynne Plewke 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NEWBUR 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 28.80 25
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 11 & 12

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Taylor Steverson (Houdyst 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
AMPLIF 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.10 1

Addyson Burroughs 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
INTEGR 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.00 2

Morgan Swaney 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
AIRBOR 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.00 2

Maddy Kelley 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
MARIAS 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 56.90 3

Kat Topolski 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
AIRBOR 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 56.60 4

Ellie Hihath 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
MT&T 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.30 5

Haylee Holzback 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
DEVEAU 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.30 6

Rachel Szczepanski 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
CEA 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.20 7

Brooke Schneider 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
IKG 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 56.20 7

Kelsey Bailey 9.40 940 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
NEWBUR 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.10 8

Lynessa Baker 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
HIFLYE 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 55.90 9

Emme Llewelyn 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
DEVEAU 9.50 940 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 55.90 10

Aida Marshall 9.50 940 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
HIGH-E 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.90 11

Demi Spalla 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
IKG 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.80 12

Lydia Leineweber 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
MJM 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.70 13

Kaylee Brunner 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
MJM 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.70 13

Olivia Loder 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
HIGH-E 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 55.60 14

McKenzye Buyck 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
KIDZ 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.40 15

Ava Lawrence 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
AIRBOR 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.90 27.50 55.30 16

Anastasia Johnston 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
FIREH 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 55.30 16
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 11 & 12

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Tayler Mickelsen 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
DEVEAU 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00 55.20 17

Giovanna Pugno 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
FLIPSP 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 55.10 18

Isabela Kennedy-Kortes 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
M&M 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.10 19

Lauren Corrington 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
GYM-ET 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 54.90 20

Johanna Linder 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
GF-EAG 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 54.80 21

Kylie Bloomquist 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
J&J 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 54.80 21

Jersey Erickson 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
MILLS 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.90 26.60 54.80 21

Megan Johnson 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
EGA 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 54.70 22

Lila Lay 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 0.00 0.00 26.80
MARIAS 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 54.60 23

Kristina Schmidt 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
MJM 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 54.60 24

Taylor Avery 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90
CEA 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 54.60 24

Ixa Vargas 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
IKG 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 54.50 25

Cadence McCollough 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
HIGH-E 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 0.30 26.50 54.40 26

Laila Fredericks 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90
MILLS 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10 54.00 27

Tess McHugh 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
AIRBOR 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 53.90 28

Chloie Arroyo 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.20 27.10
NEXT-L 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 0.00 0.20 26.80 53.90 28

Melanie Denny 9.00 8.90 9.10 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
J&J 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 53.90 28

Kate Poindexter 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
HIGH-E 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.90 26.50 53.50 29

Nyjah Crump 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
MILLS 8.10 8.20 8.30 24.60 0.00 0.00 24.60 53.30 30

Miah Storr 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
AIRBOR 6.80 6.80 6.70 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30 48.90 31
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 11 & 12
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Ava Goze 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
SCAMPS 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 48.40 32
Annika Johnson 6.60 6.70 6.60 19.90 0.00 0.00 19.90
GF-EAG 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 48.20 33
Eden Hartwig 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
CEA 6.80 6.70 6.80 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30 47.60 34
Rissa Weems 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.20 26.80
EGA 6.70 6.70 6.80 20.20 0.00 0.20 20.00 46.80 35
Kaydence Wittmeyer 6.70 6.60 6.60 19.90 0.00 0.00 19.90
FLIPTO 8.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 0.00 0.00 26.50 46.40 36
Kate Mason 8.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 0.00 0.00 26.20
EGA 6.50 6.60 6.60 19.70 0.00 0.00 19.70 45.90 37
Madelyn Denman 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.90 27.50
KIDZ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.50 38
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 13 & 14

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Aisling Spyra 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
INTEGR 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.90 1

Kaylin Stepp 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
MILLS 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.80 2

Amanda Reeves 9.60 9.50 940 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
SCAMPS 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.40 3

Sienna Avery 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
CEA 9.30 940 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.20 4

Paige Veselenak 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
CEA 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.00 5

Elsa Gregory 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
M&M 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.80 6

Grace Hodge 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
AIRBOR 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.80 7

Haley Brandes 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
CEA 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.50 8

Hannah McLeod 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
AIRBOR 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.90 27.30 55.10 9

Emma Javor 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
FLIPSP 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.10 10

Karla Schmidt 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
MJM 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.10 10

Ciara Avery 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10
CEA 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 47.50 11

June Baggett 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
G-FORCE 9.50 940 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 28.30 12
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 5 15 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Audrey Womack 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
TOPCIT 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.10 1
Savanah Reeves 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
TOPCIT 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.30 27.30 55.60 2
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 6 9&10

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Addie Vieth 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MT&T 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.00 1

Lainey Jacobs 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
TOPSTA 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.80 2

Eva Zambo 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
MIDWES 9.50 940 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.80 2

Vera Flores 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
GF-EAG 9.50 940 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.70 3

Annabel Gorman 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
TROY 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.60 4

Amarie Lowery 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
NEXT-L 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.30 5

Makenna Dammeier 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
DEVEAU 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.90 27.30 56.00 6

Kira New 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
FLIPSH 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.80 7

Ayla Paper 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
GF-EAG 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.60 8

Julia Marlin 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
GF-BD 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 0.30 27.00 55.10 9

Emmy Stark 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.90 26.40
AMPLIF 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 54.50 10

Bella McKinley 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
KCTC 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80 48.10 1"

Lily Wilkinson 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
GF-EAG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 12

Alexis Hines 6.80 6.80 6.80 20.40 0.00 0.00 20.40
MT&T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40 13
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 6 11 & 12

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Delaney Phalen 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
AIRBOR 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.50 1

Isabella Cadwell 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
DEVEAU 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.40 2

Rylie Maguire 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
MARIAS 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 3

Paige Newland 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
SKYWAL 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.00 4

Lexie Beasley 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
INTEGR 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.90 5

Savannah Togtman 9.60 9.70 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
MIDWES 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 6

Heather Noble 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
IKG 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.80 6

Bella Perry 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
MARIAS 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.40 7

Peyton Weston 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
MARIAS 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.30 8

Ruth Knox 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
SCAMPS 9.30 940 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.30 9

Yeley Ware-Muehlberger 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MARIAS 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.20 10

Mya Wessel 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
MJM 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.00 11

Brylie Hendricks 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
NEXT-L 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.90 12

Kamryn Lecce 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
SCAMPS 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.90 27.30 55.80 13

Aleksia Jacoby 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
DGA 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.80 13

Anna Coenen 9.30 940 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
IKG 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.80 14

Felicia Morrison 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
MILLS 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.80 14

Jenneth Moore 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
DEVEAU 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.70 15

Little Cross 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
G-FORCE 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 55.70 15

Tatum Rawski 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
M&M 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 55.70 15
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 6 11 & 12
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Kayley Wilson 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
DEVEAU 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.60 16
Louisa Higgins 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
IKG 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.60 16
MeiLin Meyer 9.50 940 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
MJM 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 55.20 17
Claire Schild 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00
MJM 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 55.00 18
Brynleigh Morrow 9.60 9.50 940 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
SUNGYM 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 1.20 26.40 54.90 19
Grace Perrera 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.90 27.10
FLIPSP 9.10 9.10 9.00 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 54.30 20
McCoy Turner 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
TROY 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80 47.90 21
Addyson Starnes 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.90 27.40
MJM 6.60 6.70 6.60 19.90 0.00 0.00 19.90 47.30 22
Teagan Doll 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20
M&M 6.60 6.50 6.60 19.70 0.00 0.00 19.70 46.90 23
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 6 13 & 14

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Tia Williams 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
TROY 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.10 1

Gillian Hein 9.50 940 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
TROY 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.20 2

Chloe Papedis 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
IKG 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.10 3

Makayla Blyden 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
TROY 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.30 27.50 56.00 4

Haley Lance 9.50 9.50 940 28.40 0.00 0.90 27.50
NEWBUR 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 55.90 5

Mabel Murphy 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
DEVEAU 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.80 6

Maya Anderson 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.30 28.10
MEA 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.60 7

Alayna Kostrunek 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
MT&T 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.20 8

Lauren Tower 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
FIREH 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.00 9

Morea Bundy 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
M&M 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 54.90 10

Ayda Matya 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
AIRBOR 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00 54.90 10

Emily Raney 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
HIFLYE 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 54.90 11

Lindsey Gunderloy 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
NEWBUR 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.90 26.40 54.40 12

Shannon Bowman 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.90 26.50
FLIPSH 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70 53.20 13

Ciana Evans 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
TOPCIT 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 48.60 14

Addyson Pryor 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
HIFLYE 6.70 6.70 6.60 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 47.40 15
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 6 15 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Dallas Avery 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
CEA 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.20 1
Kionna Rodgers 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
TWIST 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.30 27.50 55.80 2
Raeya Wilhelm 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
DEVEAU 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80 47.60 3
Carissa Welz 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
ITZG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.10 4
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 7 9&10
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Abby Houser 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
INTEGR 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 57.20 1
Aubrey Kurczewski 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
MIDWES 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.40 2
Tessa Prim 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
MIDWES 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.20 3
Loghan Alvarez 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
MIDWES 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.10 4
Remi Fleischmann 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
IKG 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.90 5
Adriana Baca 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
MIDWES 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.60 6
Rylee Salseg 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
GF-EAG 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.20 7
Lydia Popp 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
GF-EAG 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 54.80 8
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 7 11 & 12

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Megan Oszust 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
MIDWES 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 58.00 1

Payton Lewis 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
GF-EAG 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.40 2

Maggie Toney 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
IKG 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.40 2

Claire Villotta 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
AIRBOR 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.00 3

Caitlyn Akina 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
INTEGR 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.40 4

Sophie Gilsinn 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
MT&T 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.20 5

Trista Morgan 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
HIGH-E 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.60 26.60 55.10 6

Allie Kutmas 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
M&M 6.60 6.60 6.50 19.70 0.00 0.00 19.70 47.80 7

Olivia Dallavecchia 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
TROY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.10 8

Jacey Kawczynski 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
M&M 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.90 26.20 26.20 9
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 7 13 & 14
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Megan Wells 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
MARIAS 9.30 940 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.10 1
Chelsea Miller 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
INTEGR 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.30 28.20 57.10 2
Aidan Oldham 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
MT&T 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.70 3
Savana Sonier 9.50 940 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
AIRBOR 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.70 3
Hannah Broeker 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
NEWBUR 9.40 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.70 3
Anabelle Yang 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
DEVEAU 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 56.60 4
Hayley Hubert 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
HIGH-E 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.90 27.70 56.10 5
Ellie Callahan 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.90 27.30
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 55.80 6
Zahara Ray 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
MT&T 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.80 7
Gabrielle Hosey 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
QC 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 0.00 0.30 27.60 55.80 7
Isabella Mountjoy 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
MT&T 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.50 8
Sydney Nicholas 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80
IKG 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.40 9
BryAnna Scott 9.50 940 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
TOPCIT 8.80 9.00 8.90 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70 55.20 10
Hayden Staebler 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.90 26.80
CHAMPI 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 55.00 11
Lily Woods 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
FIREH 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.00 11
Riley Catlin 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
TROY 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 54.80 12
Lauren Hines 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
MT&T 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.30 27.00 54.30 13
Journey Walburn 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80
SKYWAL 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00 46.80 14
Francheska Racelis 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EGA 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.50 0.00 0.00 19.50 19.50 15
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 7 15 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Laura Amarosa 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
INTEGR 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.20 1
McKenna Moritz 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.10 2
Chloe Husbands 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
MARIAS 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.00 3
Reese Woody 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
QcC 9.30 9.50 940 28.20 0.00 0.90 27.30 55.40 4
Alexandria Taylor 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
MARIAS 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80 47.40 5
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 8 10 & Under
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Finley Moone 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30
AIRBOR 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 60.10 1
Maya Dewitt 9.50 9.50 940 28.40 1.70 0.00 30.10
IKG 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.70 0.00 29.60 59.70 2
Rylee Kuhn 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.80 0.00 29.90
GF-BD 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70 59.60 3
Tatum Wistrcill 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 1.60 0.90 28.90
GF-EAG 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.80 0.00 29.70 58.60 4
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 8 11 & 12
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Sophia Vlasich 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.20 0.00 30.70
HIGH-E 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.80 0.00 30.60 61.30 1
Isabelle Aucoin 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 2.10 0.00 30.50
INTEGR 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30 60.80 2
Emma Bowman 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 210 0.00 30.20
INTEGR 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.60 0.00 30.20 60.40 3
Blythe Mishkin 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.30 0.00 30.10
IKG 9.60 9.40 9.50 28.50 1.80 0.00 30.30 60.40 4
Emelia Fox 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90
MJM 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.70 0.00 30.20 60.10 5
Audrey Schabes 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.70 0.00 30.20
IKG 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60 59.80 6
Althea Zinmer 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 1.60 0.00 29.70
MIDWES 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 1.80 0.00 30.10 59.80 7
Brooklyn Alvarez 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.00 29.90
MIDWES 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.80 0.00 29.80 59.70 8
Sienna Patrick 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 1.50 0.00 29.20
IKG 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 59.00 9
Kallin Mc Adam 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.30 0.00 29.10
GF-BD 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.80 0.00 29.60 58.70 10
Jessica Balas 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.30 0.00 29.40
AIRBOR 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 1.70 0.00 29.10 58.50 11
Ella Luvai 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 1.60 0.90 28.00
HIGH-E 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 1.80 0.00 30.00 58.00 12
Ayda Borden 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.30 0.00 29.80
AIRBOR 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 1.20 3.00 26.30 56.10 13
Meredith Asta 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.30 0.00 29.20
AIRBOR 8.30 8.20 8.30 24.80 1.70 0.30 26.20 55.40 14
Hannah Leder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTEGR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 8 13 & 14

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Norah Rutkowski 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 1.60 0.00 30.60
HIGH-E 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.80 0.00 30.60 61.20 1

Amanda Abraham 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90
MILLS 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.70 0.00 30.70 60.60 2

Julija Mulholland 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 1.60 0.00 30.70
GYMFIN 9.30 940 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 60.50 3

Olivia Gabay 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.60 0.90 29.60
INTEGR 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.80 0.00 30.80 60.40 4

Ava Orders 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 2.10 0.00 30.70
INTEGR 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 1.60 0.30 29.20 59.90 5

Taryn Andersen 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.60 0.00 29.50
M&M 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 59.90 5

Giovanna Arata 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30
DEVEAU 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 1.80 0.00 29.50 59.80 6

Olivia Carlson 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60
SKYWAL 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 1.70 0.00 30.20 59.80 6

Taryn Askvig 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 2.10 0.90 29.20
AIRBOR 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50 59.70 7

Lauren Deighan 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.80 0.00 30.00
TROY 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 1.80 0.00 29.70 59.70 7

Morgan Brand| 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30
AIRBOR 9.30 940 9.50 28.20 2.10 0.90 29.40 59.70 7

Abby Audiss 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 1.70 0.30 29.60
SKYWAL 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.30 0.00 30.00 59.60 8

Pheona Warden 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80
J&J 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70 59.50 9

Michaela Czerwinski 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.30 0.00 30.10
M&M 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 1.80 0.90 29.30 59.40 10

Arianna Goelzer 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.30 0.00 30.10
GF-EAG 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 1.50 0.00 29.30 59.40 10

Brynn Ashley-Grochowski 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.70 0.00 29.50
GF-BD 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 1.30 0.00 29.80 59.30 11

Allie Ayers 9.50 940 9.30 28.20 1.60 0.00 29.80
FLIPSP 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 1.70 0.00 29.50 59.30 11

Gabby Niblo 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 1.40 0.00 29.30
GF-BD 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.00 29.90 59.20 12

Kaya Motl 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 1.30 0.00 29.80
GF-EAG 9.20 9.23 9.10 27.53 1.80 0.30 29.03 58.83 13

Abby Ahlquist 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 1.40 0.00 29.40
GF-BD 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.30 0.00 29.20 58.60 14
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 8 13& 14
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Ruthie Parham 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 1.30 1.20 27.50
HIGH-E 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 210 0.00 29.90 57.40 15
Lexi Clark 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 1.60 1.20 27.20
TROY 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 1.70 1.20 27.60 54.80 16
Moira Cook 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.30 0.00 30.00
SCAMPS 6.80 6.70 6.80 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30 50.30 17
Bailey Ottosen 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90
AXTT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.90 18
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 8 15 & Over

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Jule Doellman 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 2.10 0.00 30.70
MJM 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 2.10 0.00 31.10 61.80 1

Reese Eckert 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.80 0.00 30.10
HIGH-E 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 2.20 0.00 30.60 60.70 2

Holly Darter 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00
TROY 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 60.40 3

Jazzy Sikes 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.80 0.00 30.10
FLIPSH 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 210 0.00 30.20 60.30 4

Jordan North 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 2.20 0.90 29.60
MARIAS 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.80 0.00 30.60 60.20 5

Kira Bourdage 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 1.50 0.00 29.40
GF-EAG 9.80 9.70 9.70 29.20 1.30 0.00 30.50 59.90 6

Allison Hunt 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90
FIREH 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.30 0.00 30.00 59.90 6

Whitney Klearman 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.90 29.40
HIGH-E 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 59.80 7

Lily Nicolette 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.20 0.00 29.40
TOPSTA 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.30 0.00 30.20 59.60 8

Shelby Stevens 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.70 0.30 29.60
ITZG 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00 59.60 8

Alexis Arthur 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90
TWIST 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 1.70 0.00 29.10 59.00 9

Piper Lee 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.30 0.00 29.60
GF-EAG 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 1.40 0.00 29.30 58.90 10

Shriya Sawant 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.90 29.40
HIGH-E 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 1.80 0.00 29.40 58.80 11

Mia King 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70
TROY 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 1.50 0.00 29.00 58.70 12

Rachael Beal 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 1.60 0.90 28.80
TOPCIT 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 58.60 13

Megan Lind 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 1.40 0.90 28.60
GF-BD 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.30 0.00 30.00 58.60 13

Addie Andring 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.20 0.00 29.30
GF-EAG 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.50 0.30 28.70 58.00 14

Ashley Paul 8.70 8.80 8.90 26.40 1.70 0.00 28.10
GF-BD 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 1.30 0.00 29.30 57.40 15

Kaila Powers 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 1.30 0.00 28.60
QcC 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 1.40 0.00 28.50 57.10 16

Kaylen DeBois 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 1.30 0.00 29.40
AXTT 8.50 8.40 8.50 25.40 1.40 0.90 25.90 55.30 17
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 8 15 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Araya Meredith 8.60 8.60 8.60 25.80 1.80 3.00 24.60
DEVEAU 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 1.60 0.00 30.60 55.20 18
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 9 11 &12
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Morgan Estes 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50
TOPSTA 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 2.70 0.00 31.40 61.90 1
Emma Cox 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 3.20 1.20 29.60
FLIPSH 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 3.60 0.00 32.30 61.90 2
Charley Sellers 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 2.10 0.00 30.40
IKG 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50 60.90 3
Isabella Bowman 9.60 9.50 940 28.50 2.90 0.00 31.40
INTEGR 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 210 0.90 29.40 60.80 4
Lilly VanDyck 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.60 0.00 30.10
FOXT&T 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 2.10 0.00 30.30 60.40 5
Lilly Sidello 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 2.20 0.30 29.80
M&M 9.50 9.40 9.30 28.20 2.70 0.30 30.60 60.40 6
Viansa Pollina 9.50 9.50 940 28.40 2.20 0.00 30.60
IKG 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 2.10 0.90 29.40 60.00 7
Allisyn Weiss 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.70 0.00 29.90
SKYWAL 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.50 0.00 20.50 50.40 8
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 9 13& 14
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Sam Burge 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 3.20 0.30 31.10
M&M 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 3.10 0.00 31.60 62.70 1
Alivia Haase 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 2.70 0.00 30.40
FLIPSH 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.70 0.00 31.20 61.60 2
Katie Sullivan 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 210 0.00 30.40
IKG 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 2.20 0.00 31.10 61.50 3
Tasha Williams 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 3.10 0.00 31.30
FOND 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.70 0.00 30.10 61.40 4
Rylie McCulloch 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 2.70 0.00 30.70
GF-BD 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 2.70 0.30 30.40 61.10 5
Jenna McCarthy 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 2.70 0.00 30.10
GF-EAG 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 60.50 6
June Stevens 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.70 0.00 29.90
IKG 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 2.70 0.30 29.20 59.10 7
Abigail Garcia 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 2.70 0.00 29.20
SKYWAL 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 1.40 3.30 25.20 54.40 8
Regan Stefanoni 6.90 6.80 6.80 20.50 0.70 0.00 21.20
GF-BD 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 1.80 0.30 29.10 50.30 9
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 9 15 & Over
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Ripley Shanks 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 2.70 0.00 31.60
FLIPSH 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 2.80 0.00 30.60 62.20 1
Kennedy Cardwell 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.80 0.00 30.30
GF-EAG 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 2.70 0.00 31.10 61.40 2
Sierra Beck 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40
KRISPO 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.20 0.00 30.70 61.10 3
Gabriela Vander Wegen 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.80 0.00 30.00
GYMFIN 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 3.30 0.00 31.00 61.00 4
Anja Whitehouse 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 2.70 0.30 30.10
KIDZ 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 2.10 0.00 30.30 60.40 5
Natalie Herber 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 2.70 0.30 30.00
GF-BD 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 60.40 6
Kathryn Nash 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 2.70 0.00 30.50
TROY 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 2.70 0.30 29.90 60.40 7
Taylor Fordyce 9.50 9.50 940 28.40 210 1.20 29.30
KCTC 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 2.20 0.00 30.80 60.10 8
Ellie Deighan 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 2.20 0.30 29.40
TROY 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 2.70 0.00 30.40 59.80 9
Payton Folz 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.70 0.90 29.20
NEWBUR 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 1.70 0.00 30.60 59.80 9
Katie Stephenson 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 2.70 0.00 30.30
KCTC 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 2.20 0.90 28.90 59.20 10
Allison Claybaugh 8.20 8.20 8.30 24.70 3.20 0.00 27.90
GF-BD 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 3.10 0.00 30.90 58.80 11
Karalyn Karjala 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 210 0.00 30.30
SUNGYM 6.90 6.90 6.90 20.70 0.70 0.00 21.40 51.70 12
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 10 11 &12
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Samantha Breckenridge 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 3.10 0.00 31.40
KRISPO 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 3.20 0.00 31.40 62.80 1
Abby Young 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 2.70 0.00 31.10
STLE 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 3.00 0.00 31.20 62.30 2
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 10 13& 14
Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Ava Binkowski 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 4.80 0.00 32.80
ESCX 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 4.80 0.00 33.20 66.00 1
Jiji Kent 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 4.80 0.00 32.90
ESCX 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 4.40 0.00 32.30 65.20 2
Clara McNew 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 3.00 0.00 30.90
CIA 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 3.30 0.00 31.30 62.20 3

Sunday, May 12, 2019

Page 43 of 44




Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Level 10 15 & Over

Name Team E1 E2 E3  E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Tarynn Van Natta 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 4.40 0.00 32.30
INTEGR 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 3.40 0.00 32.30 64.60 1

Jenna Clark 9.80 9.80 9.70 29.30 3.00 0.00 32.30
MJM 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 3.20 0.00 31.80 64.10 2

Erin Dirr 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 4.80 0.90 31.70
MJM 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 3.50 0.00 32.10 63.80 3

Rosa Mazzuca 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 3.40 0.00 32.30
KCTC 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 3.10 0.00 31.50 63.80 4

Mary DesJardins 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 3.10 0.00 32.00
MJM 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 3.00 0.00 31.80 63.80 4

Ellie Barta 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 3.60 0.30 31.60
GF-BD 9.70 9.70 9.80 29.20 3.00 0.00 32.20 63.80 4

Brenna Busch 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 3.60 0.00 31.70
GF-BD 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 3.00 0.00 31.10 62.80 5

Chloe Harnar 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 4.40 0.90 30.80
AMPLIF 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 3.10 0.00 31.40 62.20 6

Grace Updike 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 1.20 0.00 21.30
AIRBOR 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 3.30 0.90 30.20 51.50 7

Abby Dunham 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 3.20 0.90 30.10
TOPSTA 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 0.70 0.00 20.70 50.80 8
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